Schools Cup 2024 SC24 Y9BD1 Pool A Ladder

Volleyball Victoria

vone a“ Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

ICTORIA

Rank Team

1.

2.

Melbourne High School SC24 Y9BD1
Monbulk College SC24 Y9BD1
Waverley Christian College - NWS SC24 Y9BD1

Mckinnon Secondary College SC24 Y9BD1

Page 1 of 1

Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

3 9 3 0
3 5 1 2
3 5 1 2
3 5 1 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

4

1

4

85.71%

50%

37.5%

28.57%

For Against Points won % Win ratio

158

157

132

125

109 59.18% 100%
132 54.33% 56%
170 43.71% 56%
161 43.71% 56%

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 21:25:36



	Volleyball Victoria
	Schools Cup 2024 SC24 Y9BD1 Pool A Ladder

