Schools Cup 2024 SC24 Y9BD1 Pool A Ladder

Rank	(Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Melbourne High School SC24 Y9BD1	3	9	3	0	0	0	0	6	1	85.71%	158	109	59.18%	100%
2.	Monbulk College SC24 Y9BD1	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	4	4	50%	157	132	54.33%	56%
3.	Waverley Christian College - NWS SC24 Y9BD1	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	3	5	37.5%	132	170	43.71%	56%
4.	Mckinnon Secondary College SC24 Y9BD1	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	2	5	28.57%	125	161	43.71%	56%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 08:11:45